Code Reader/OCR Tracing Products Group Catalog
High-accuracy, Multifunctional Readers
Ultra-compact, High-speed Readers
LOT. NO. S4153  2013
12 packs  2013.01.15
1  23456     7  89  10
2
You can select the optimum products from

era
6 Laser-type Bar Code Reader V500-R2 Series
Ordering Information
Ratings and Performance
* Unless otherwise specified, use a JAN x1 , MRD 63% or higher (PCS = 0.9 or higher) bar code with a pitch angle
α = 0º, a skew angle β = 15º, a tilt angle γ = 0º, and a curvature R = ∞.
Type Model
Laser-type Bar Code Reader V500-R2CF
OMRON PLC connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016
PC/AT Connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011D
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016D
Model V500-R2CF
Direction of view Front view
Applicable
codes

8 9
10 Multi Code Reader V400-R2  Series
Ordering Information
Ratings and Performance
*1. These are the code types supported based on Omron’s read capability validation standard. It is recommended that the customer do its own validation in its actual work environment.
*2. Unless otherwise specified, the reading performance is defined with angle α = 0º, β = +15º, γ = 0º, R = ∞; illuminance:100 to 2001x, reading rate: 90% or more.
*3. The BAD buzzer is two low-pitched buzz sounds.
•QR code is the registered trademark of DENSO WAVE.
Type Model
Multi Code Reader
Working distance 65mm V400-R2CF65
Working distance 125mm V400-R2CF125
OMRON PLC connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016
PC/AT Connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011D
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016D
Model V400-R2CF65 V400-R2CF125
Direction of view Front view
Applicable
codes *1

13
14 Code Reader FQ-CR1/-CR2
Ordering Information
Code Reader                                                                                                                        (Unit: mm)
Note: Tolerance (field of view): ±10% max.
Touch Finder Cables
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Code Reader
2D
CodeReader
Multi Code
Reader
2D
CodeReader
Multi Code
Reader
2D
CodeReader
Multi Code
Reader
2D
CodeReader
Multi Code
Reader
NPN FQ-CR20010F-M FQ-CR10010F-M NPN FQ-CR20050F-M FQ-CR10050F-M NPN FQ-CR20100F-M FQ-CR10100F-M NPN FQ-CR20100N-M FQ-CR10100N-M
PNP FQ-CR25010F-M FQ-CR15010F-M PNP FQ-CR25050F-M FQ-CR15050F-M PNP FQ-CR25100F-M FQ-CR15100F-M PNP FQ-CR25100N-M FQ-CR15100N-M
38 57
7.5
13
8.2

era
22 Smart Camera FQ2-S4 Series
Ordering Information
Smart Camera                                                                                                                       (Unit: mm)
[Standard Type]
[High-resolution Type]
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Field of view Narrow View Standard View Wide View
 (Long-distance)
Wide View
(Short-distance)
Number of pixels 350,000 pixels
Color
NPN FQ2-S40010F FQ2-S40050F FQ2-S40100F FQ2-S40100N
PNP FQ2-S45010F FQ2-S45050F FQ2-S45100F FQ2-S45100N
Monochr
ome
NPN FQ2-S40010F-M FQ2-S40050F-M FQ2-S40100F-M FQ2-S40100N-M
PNP FQ2-S45010F-M FQ2-S45050F-M FQ2-S45100F-M FQ2-S45100N-M
Field of view Narrow View Standard View Wide View
 (Long-distance)
Wide View
 (Short-distance) C-mount
Number of pixels 760,000 pixels 1.3 million pixels
Color
NPN FQ2-S40010F-08 FQ2-S40050F-08 FQ2-S40100F-08 FQ2-S40100N-08 FQ2-S40-13
PNP FQ2-S45010F-08 FQ2-S45050F-08 FQ2-S45100F-08 FQ2-S45100N-08 FQ2-S45-13
Monochr
ome
NPN FQ2-S40010F-08M FQ2-S40050F-08M FQ2-S40100F-08M FQ2-S40100N-08M FQ2-S40-13M
PNP FQ2-S45010F-08M FQ2-S45050F-08M FQ2-S45100F-08M FQ2-S45100N-08M FQ2-S45-13M
38 57
7.5
13
8.2